01 Mer _Jour de [(An
02 Jeu
03 Ven

04
05

Sam
Dim

Basile
Geneviéve
Odilon
Fdouard

06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Meélaine
Raymond
Lucien
Alix
Guillaume
Pauline
Tatiana

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Yvette
Nina
Rémi
Marcel
Roseline
Prisca
Marius

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Sébastien
Agnes
Vincent
Barnard
Fr. de Sales
Conv. S.Paul
Paule

27
28
29
30
31

Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven

Angéle

Th. d' Aquin
Gildas
Martine
Marcelle
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01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam

Flla
Présentation Chandeleur
Blaise
Veéronique
Agathe
Gaston
Fugeénie
Jacqueline
Apoline
Arnaud
N.-D. Lourdes
Felix

Béatrice
Valentin
Claude
Julienne
Alexis
Bernadette
Gabin

Aimee
Pierre-Damien
Isabelle
Lazarre
Modeste
Roméo
Nestor
Honorine
Romain
August
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01

Dim

Aubin

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Charles [e Bon
Guénole
Casimir

Olive

Colette
Felicite

Jean de Dieu
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09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Francoise
Vivien
Rosine
Justine
Rodrigue
Mathilde
Louise

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Benedicte
Patrice/Patrick
Cyrille

Joseph

Herbert
Clemence

Léa

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Victorien
Catherine
Humbert
Larissa
Habib
Gontran

Gwladys

30
31

Lun
Mar

Ameédee
Benjamin
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01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu

Hugues
Sandrine
Richard
Isidore

Trene
Marcellin
Jean-B de la Salle
Julie

Gauthier
Fulbert
Stanislas

Jules Pdaques
Ida Lundi de Pdques
Maxime
Paterne
Benoit - Joseph
Anicet
Parfait

EFmma

Odette
Anselme
Alexandre
Georges

Fidele

Marc

Alida

Zita

Valerie

Cath. De Si.
Robert
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01
02
03

Ven
Sam
Dim

Féte du Travail
Boris
Philippe

04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Sylvain
Judith
Prudence
Giséle
Victoire 1945
Pacome
Solange

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Fstelle / Mamert
Achille / Pancrace
Rolande / Servais
Matthias

Denise

Honore

Pascal

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Eric

Yves

Bernardin
Constantin Ascension
Fmile

Didier

Donatien

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Sophie

Beranger

Augustin zete des Meres
Germain

Aymar

Ferdinand

Visitation Pentecote
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01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar

Justin Lundi de Pentecote
Blandine

Keévin

Clotilde

Igor

Norbert

Gilbert

Meédard

Diane Pentecote
Landry
Barnabeé

Guy

Antoine de Padoue
Elisee

Germaine
Aurélien / Régis
Herveé

Léonce
Romuald
Silvere
Rodolphe

Alban

Audrey
Jean-Baptiste
Prosper
Anthelme
Fernand

Tréneée

Pierre Paul
Martial
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01
02
03
04
05

Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Thierry
Martinien
Thomas
Florent
Antoine

06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Maviette
Raoul
Thibault
Amandine
Ulrich
Benoit
Olivier

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Henri, Joél
Féte Nationale
Donald

N-D Mt-Carmel
Charlotte
Frederic
Avrsene

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Marina

Victor
Marie-Madeleine
Brigitte
Christine
Jacques

Anne, Joachim

27
28
29
30
31

Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven

Nathalie
Samson
Marthe
Juliette
Ignace

Calendrier 2020

CRC13

www.crcl3.canalblog.com



01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu
Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Alphonse

Julien-Eymard

Lydie
Jean-Mavrie
Abel

Transfiguration

Gaétan
Dominique
Amour
Laurent
Claire
Clarisse
Hippolyte
Fvrard
Assomption
Armel
Hyacinthe
Helene
Jean-Fudes
Bernard
Christophe
Fabrice
Rose de Lima
Barthélemy
Louis
Natacha
Monique
Augustin
Sabine
Fiacre
Aristide
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01
02
03
04
05
06

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Gilles
Ingrid
Greégoire
Rosalie
Raissa
Bertrand

07
08
09
10
11
12
13

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Reine
Adrien
Alain

Ines
Adelphe
Apollinaire
Aimé

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

La Sainte Croix
Roland

Edith

Renaud
Nadege

Fmilie

Davy

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Matthieu
Maurice
Constant
Thecle
Hermann
Coéme, Damien
Ving. De Paul

28
29
30

Lun
Mar

VYenceslas
Michel

Mer Jérome

Calendr}ier 2020

CRC13

www.crcl3.canalblog.com




01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun
Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam

Ther. De ['E.
Léger
Gerard

Fr. d' Assise
Fleur
Bruno
Serge
Pélagie
Denis
Gislain
Firmin
Wilfried
Geraud
Juste

Ther. D' Avila
Edwiges
Baudoin
Luc

René
Adeline
Céline
Flodie

Jean de Capistran
Florentin
Crépin
Dimitri
Emeline
Simon, Jude
Narcisse
Bienvenue
Quentin
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01

Dim

Toussaint

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Jour des Défunts
Hubert

Charles

Sylvie

Bertille

Carine

Geoffroy

09
10
11
12
13
14
15

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Théodore

Léon
Armistice 1918
Christian
Brice

Sidoine

Albert

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Marguerite
FElisabeth
Aude
Tanguy
Fdmond
Prés. Mavrie
Cecile

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim

Clement

Flora

Catherine
Delphine
Séverin / Avent

Jacq. De la Marche

Saturnin

30

Lun

André
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01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Ven
Sam
Dim
Lun

Mar
Mer
Jeu

Florence
Viviane
Francois-Xavier
Barbara
Gerald
Nicolas
Amboise
Imm. Conception
Guadalupe
Romaric
Daniel
Chantal
Lucie

Odile

Ninon
Alice

Gaél

Gatien
Urbain
Théophile Abraham
Pierre Canis
Fr.-Xaviere
Armand
Adele

Noél
Ftienne
Jean
Innocents
David
Roger
Sylvestre
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